60      www.agro-electrical.cn
Progress® 不锈钢A2电缆接头
Cable glands Progress® stainless steel A2
公制长螺纹 | Long entry thread metric
材质: CrNi不锈钢 A2 (DIN
EN1.4305/AISI 303)
Material: CrNi stainless steel A2 (DIN
EN 1.4305 / AISI 303)

(DIN EN 1.4305 /
AISI 303)
标识: Progress® aqua Identification: Progress® aqua
密封件: EPDM Seal: EPDM
O型圈: EPDM O-ring: EPDM
温度范围: -40°C / +80°C Temperature range: -40°C / +80°C
防护等级: IP68 (不超过5 bar) Protection class: IP 68 (up to 5 bar)
认证: SVGW (1603-H6481) Certificate: SVGW (1603-H6481)
材料测试: KTW W270 Material testing: KTW W270
Progress® aqua
单体密封件
非整体长度绝缘
One-piece sealing insert
not overall length insulated
   min   max         型号 | Art. No.
M12x1.5 2.0 5.0 17 17 10 W1100.12.95.050 50
M12x1.5 3.0 6.5 17 17 10 W1100.12.95.065 50
M12x1.5 5.0 8.0 17 17 10 W1100.12.95.080 50
M16x1.5 7.0 10.5 19 20 10 W1100.17.95.105 50
M20x1.5 11.0 15.0 24 21 10 W1100.20.95.150 50
M25x1.5 16.0 20.5 30 25 11 W1100.25.95.205 25
M32x1.5 21.0 25.5 36 28 13 W1100.32.95.255 25
M40x1.5 28.0 33.0 46 31 13 W1100.40.95.330 10
可根据要求提供其他类型和更大螺纹规格 。 Further versions and entry threads are available upon request.